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9/8/2012
Rankings

Event 3 Boys 3 Mile Run CC Varsity

Name

2 Maton, Marc
3 Leverenz, J
4 Smoes, Forr
5 Russell, Ethan
6 Owens, Tyler
7 Gough, Joe
8 Doud, Sam
9 Luebkemann
10 Fitzgibbon
11 Butler, William
12 Livingston, G
13 Peters, Jared
14 Kaiser, Grant
15 Bluhm, Ethan
16 Hanlon, Trevor
17 Righter, John
18 Mefford, Nathan
19 Bluhm, Jon
20 Vangunten,
21 Skelly, Landon
22 Wright, Nic
23 Williams, James
24 Cash, Austin
25 Powell, Jackson
26 Clark, Kris
27 Kuenneth, T
28 Jones, Tyler
29 Zanger, Justin
30 Smith, Charles
31 Wise, Eric
32 Powell, Gabe
33 McClain, Glen
34 Peters, Austin
35 Rogers, Sam
36 Park, Travis
37 Ressel, Kevin
38 Wellman, Elek
39 Righter, Ben
40 Kerr, Mitch
41 Perkins, De'
42 Ceilings, C
43 McClanahan,
44 Golian, Paul
45 Johnson, Tommie
46 Likes, Noah
47 Thomas, Michael
48 Duesterhaus,
49 Askew, Jwauhn
50 Kimball, James
51 Vaia, Michael

Year School Finals Points

athan Mahomet (M.-
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s Pekin
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15:24.22
15:26.64
15:35.68
15:45.52
15:50.51
15:57.82
16:04.51
16:08.38
16:13.64
16:14.46
16:16.10
16:17.33
16:20.44
16:20.99
16:22.72
16:23.45
16:28.62
16:29.40
16:31.06
16:31.59
16:33.80
16:35.82
16:40.85
16:44.79
16:45.57
16:46.41
16:51.92
16:53.58
16:54.46
16:55.23
16:56.69
16:59.06
17:02.18
17:09.92
17:11.41
17:11.68
17:14.15
17:15.84
17:21.76
17:23.39
17:25.75
17:28.51
17:30.12
17:31.74
17:41.44
17:44.19
17:47.15
17:47.37
17:48.82
17:49.36
17:51.27
17:53.79
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9
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51



Lanphier High School

....Event 3 Boys 3 Mile
53 Straube, Garrad
54 Ackins, DevontE
55 Calton, Chris
56 Hebert, Mike
57 Brunsman, Connor
58 Guimond, Grant
59 Ellenburg, Daniel
60 Zimmerman, David
61 Holmes, Anthony
62 Bell, Andrew
63 Lawrence, Ben
64 Jackson, Marcus
65 Ewing, Austin
66 Coin, Robert
67 Williamson, Brennan
68 Tate, Heiple
69 Seeley, Zach
70 Killer, Nick
71 Bates, Andrew
72 Stewart, Kevin
73 Dureska, Michael
74 Gant, Caleb
75 O'Brien, Tommy
76 McGraugh, Auston
77 Taylor, Lucas
78 Sells, Zack
79 Rasa, Brendan
80 Budnovich, Andrew
81 Young, Luke
82 Shelton, Ramon
83 Dudas, Tim
84 Shanks, Zach
85 Lytle, Grant
86 Brown, Alex
87 Marvin, Scottie
88 Newton, Derek
89 Janes, Tyler
90 Sherman, Austin
91 Coughnour, Jonah
92 Allen, Kyle
93 Steinacher, Levi
94 Markley, Keysen
95 Roisum, Jacob
96 Wright, Joshua
97 King, Josh
98 Barker, Jake
99 Good, Jeremy

100 Egerton, Ryan
101 Johnson, Darrell
102 Brown, Austin
103 Schroeder, Austin
104 Smith, Dillon
105 Lichty, Isaac
106 Vasquez, Demarco
107 Rudzinski, Alex
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9/8/2012
Rankings

Run CC Varsity
Quincy (Sr.)
East St. Lou
Mahomet (M.-
Bloomington
Chatham (Glenwood)
Normal (Community)
Lanphier
Normal (Community)
Danville
Mattoon
Normal (Community)
East St. Lou
Danville
Lanphier
Pekin
Pekin
Danville
East Peoria
Normal (Community)
Lanphier
Quincy (Sr.)
Southeast
Taylorville
East Peoria
Chatham (Glenwood)
East Peoria
Bloomington
Danville
Mattoon
East St. Lou
Lanphier
Lanphier
Lanphier
Hannibal
Franklin
Bartonville
Hannibal
Mattoon
Bloomington
Hannibal
Franklin
Franklin
Hannibal
Chicago (Leo)
Danville
Taylorville
Rantoul
Rantoul
Chicago (Leo)
Franklin
Quincy (Sr.)
Quincy (Sr.)
Hannibal
Chicago (Leo)
Rantoul

17:56
17:57
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:21
18:25
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18:28
18:40
18:45
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18:53
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19:01
19:02
19:06
19:10
19:11
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19:21
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19:42
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19:59
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20:01
20:03
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20:11
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20:36
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20:41
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20:49
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Lanphier High School

. . . .Event 3 Boys
108 Hinshaw, Nick
109 late, Alex
110 Johnson, Xavier
111 Turner, Carlin
112 Thompson, David
113 Fagan, James
114 Forbis, Randy
115 Gale, Ryan
116 Heyel, Ryan
117 Cole, Gabe
118 Wood, Tom
119 McGlasson, Kegan
120 Roberts, Blake
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3 Mile Run CC Varsity

Rantoul
Franklin
Rantoul
Chicago (Leo)
Bartonville
Chicago (Leo)
Bartonville
East Peoria
Southeast
Franklin
Rantoul
Franklin
Southeast

Team Scores

21:13.43
21:16.67
22:11.73
22:36.33
22:57.02
23:09.18
23:23.33
23:27.53
23:44.88
23:48.46
24:15.89
24:17.90
27:01.08

105
106
107
108

109

110

111
112
113

Rank Team

1 Springfield
Total Time: 1:20:46.53

Average: 16:09.31
2 Mahomet (M.-Seymour)

Total Time: 1:20:04.55
Average: 16:00.91

3 Chatham (Glenwood)
Total Time: 1:22:14.07

Average: 16:26.82
4 Sacred Heart-Griffin

Total Time: 1:24:01.83
Average: 16:48.37

5 Pekin
Total Time: 1:24:42.40

Average: 16:56.48
6 Normal (Community)

Total Time: 1:26:42.28
Average: 17:20.46

7 Mattoon
Total Time: 1:27:25.32

Average: 17:29.07
8 Taylorville

Total Time:
Average:

9 Bloomington
Total Time:

Average:
10 Danville

Total Time:
Average:

1:29:54.08
17:58.82

1:30:16.68
18:03.34

1:30:18.54
18:03.71

Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7

43 6 7 9 10 11 31 37

49 1 4 5 16 23 25 54

97 2 14 21 28 32 56 75

131 15 19 29 33 35 38 40

146 18 24 26 36 42 66 67

190 13 27 34 57 59 62 70

207 17 39 41 49 61 79 87

247 12 22 45 73 95

258 8 30 55 77 88

273 3 60 64 68 78 94
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. . . .Event 3 Boys 3 Mile Run CC Varsity
11 East St. Louis (Sr.) 288 44 48 53 63 80

Total Time: 1:31:07.27
Average: 18:13.46

12 Quincy (Sr.) 322 47 51 52 72 100 101
Total Time: 1:33:11.98

Average: 18:38.40
13 East Peoria 349 20 69 74 76 110

Total Time: 1:37:01.26
Average: 19:24.26

14 Hannibal 352 43 50 84 86 89 92 102
Total Time: 1:34:42.67

Average: 18:56.54
15 Lanphier 357 58 65 71 81 82 83

Total Time: 1:34:19.53
Average: 18:51.91

16 Chicago (Leo) 448 46 93 98 103 108 109
Total Time: 1:41:39.38

Average: 20:19.88
17 Franklin 471 85 90 91 99 106 111 113

Total Time: 1:41:29.63
Average: 20:17.93

18 Rantoul 509 96 97 104 105 107 112
Total Time: 1:44:48.78

Average: 20:57.76
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Event 4 Boys 2 Mile Run CC Freshman

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Keeble, Alex
2 Warren, Heath
3 Carr, Matt
4 Keller, Jake
5 Besalke, Logan
6 Fierstos, Nate
7 Hyde, Jack
8 Way, Carl
9 McReynolds, Devin

10 Herz, Parker
11 Magyar, Joey
12 Northrup, Evan
13 Schmidt, Tucker
14 King, Sirlaurence
15 Cooley, Jeremiah
16 Litvak, Julian
17 Huff, Carter
18 Waldinger, Matt
19 Baldwin, KaShawn
20 Kropid, J.D.
21 Boughter, Brenden
22 McAnally, Mason
23 Zanger, Brian
24 Moore, Josh
25 Loyd, Zach
26 Mason, Eric
27 Jones, Sean
28 Boyett, Austin
29 Courtney, Pierre
30 Duke, Connor
31 Srajek, Jacob
32 Mclntosh, Nigel
33 DeLaporte, Daniel
34 Mallard, William
35 Mitchell, Calvin
36 Holman, Saul
37 Stone, Mick
38 Powers, Willie
39 Booker, Adam
40 McBarron, Hugh
41 Riggins, Aaron
42 Householder, Niko
43 Frye, David
44 Curl, Brad
45 Pacyga, Andrew
46 Griffith, Matt
47 Wright, Jacob
48 Padanilam, John
49 0'Daniel, Ryan
50 McCalauly, Matt
51 McNay, Haylee
52 Schuerman, Quinn

Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Bartonville
Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Mahomet (M.-
Danville
Sacred Heart Gri
Bartonville
Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Chicago (Leo)
Danville
Springfield
Urbana
Springfield
East St. Lou
Springfield
Lanphier
Mahomet (M.-
Sacred Heart Gri
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri.
Lanphier
Hannibal
Lanphier
Chicago (Leo)
Sacred Heart Gri
Urbana
Hannibal
Hannibal
Douglas MacArthur
Lanphier
East St. Lou
Springfield
Urbana
Eisenhower
Springfield
Lanphier
Mahomet (M.-
Chicago (Leo)
Hannibal
Bloomington
Lanphier
Lanphier
Springfield
Bloomington
Douglas MacArthur
Quincy (Sr.)
Lanphier

9
10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32
33
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Rankings

. .Event 4 Boys 2 Mile Run CC Freshman
53 Milbrandt, Josh
54 Meidl, Joe
55 Ridgeway, Zain
56 Garske, Radlee
57 Webb, Skyler
58 Dunning, Antione
59 Tyler, Noah
60 Johnson, William
61 Harris, William

Sacred Heart Gri
Hannibal
Lanphier
Bartonville
Eisenhower
Chicago (Leo)
Bartonville
Chicago (Leo)
Chicago (Leo)

34
35

36

37
38

Rank Team

Team Scores

Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mahomet (M. -Seymour)
Springfield
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Lanphier
Chicago (Leo)
Hannibal

34
40
58
112
137
138

1
2
5
15
11
21

3
4
7
20
23
25

6
9
10
22
30
26

8
12
17
27
36
31

16
13
19
28
37
35

29
14
24
32
38

18
34
33



Boys 2 Mile Run CC Freshman

Name Year School Finals

1 Keeble, Alex
2 Warren, Heath
3 Carr, Matt
4 Keller, Jake
5 Besalke, Logan
6 Fierstos, Nate
7 Hyde, Jack
8 Way, Carl
9 McReynolds, Devin
10 Herz, Parker
11 Magyar, Joey
12 Northrup, Evan
13 Schmidt, Tucker
14 King, Sirlaurence
15 Cooley, Jeremiah
16 Litvak, Julian
17 Huff, Carter
18 Waldinger, Matt
19 Baldwin, KaShawn
20 Kropid, J.D.
21 Boughter, Brenden
22 McAnally, Mason
23 Zanger, Brian
24 Moore, Josh
25 Loyd, Zach
26 Mason, Eric
27 Jones, Sean
28 Boyett, Austin
29 Courtney, Pierre
30 Duke, Connor
31 Srajek, Jacob
32 Mclntosh, Nigel
33 DeLaporte, Daniel
34 Mallard, William
35 Mitchell, Calvin
36 Holman, Saul
37 Stone, Mick
38 Powers, Willie
39 Booker, Adam
40 McBarron, Hugh
41 Riggins, Aaron
42 Householder, Niko
43 Frye, David
44 Curl, Brad
45 Pacyga, Andrew
46 Griffith, Matt
47 Wright, Jacob
48 Padanilam, John
49 O'Daniel, Ryan
50 McCalauly, Matt
51 McNay, Haylee
52 Schuerman, Quinn

Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Bartonville
Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Mahomet (M.-
Danville
Sacred Heart Gri
Bartonville
Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Chicago (Leo)
Danville
Springfield
Urbana
Springfield
East St. Lou
Springfield
Lanphier
Mahomet (M.-
Sacred Heart Gri
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Lanphier
Hannibal
Lanphier
Chicago (Leo)
Sacred Heart Gri
Urbana
Hannibal
Hannibal
Douglas MacArthur
Lanphier
East St. Lou
Springfield
Urbana
Eisenhower
Springfield
Lanphier
Mahomet (M.-
Chicago (Leo)
Hannibal
Bloomington
Lanphier
Lanphier
Springfield
Blcomington
Douglas MacArthur
Quincy (Sr.)
Lanphier

10:30.32
10:30.55
11:03.18
11:04.97
11:09.33
11:11.14
11:14.74
11:17.88
11:20.63
11:20.97
11:33.25
11:34.76
11:36.01
11:36.28
11:36.87
11:40.00
11:43.40
11:51.17
11:52.79
11:54.46
11:54.76
11:58.90
12:02.47
12:03.22
12:08.43
12:08.95
12:10.45
12:25.79
12:35.46
12:37.88
12:40.17
12:43.30
12:44.24
12:48.99
13:09.16
13:11.68
13:12.15
13:20.03
13:37.86
13:40.14
13:47.39
14:04.19
14:09.56
14:10.88
14:18.88
14:31.62
14:36.34
14:44.01
15:05.20
15:28.13
15:29.94
15:38.87



53 Milbrandt, Josh
54 Meidl, Joe
55 Ridgeway, Zain
56 Garske, Radlee
57 Webb, Skyler
58 Dunning, Antione
59 Tyler, Noah
60 Johnson, William
61 Harris, William

Rank Team
*6 *7 *8 *9

1 Mahomet (M. -Seymour)
Total Time:

Average :
2 Springfield

Total Time :
Average :

56:22.18
11:16.44

56:45.81
11:21.17

3 Sacred Heart-Griffin
Total Time :

Average :
4 Lanphier

Total Time:
Average :

5 Chicago (Leo)
Total Time :

Average :
6 Hannibal

Total Time :
Average :

58:18.68
11:39.74

1:03:26.05
12:41.21

1:25:44.02
17:08.81

1:07:41.12
13:32.23

Sacred Heart Gri 15:40.92
Hannibal 15 : 52 . 25
Lanphier 16:44.66
Bartonville 18:25.38
Eisenhower 18:25.93
Chicago (Leo) 20:32.72
Bartonville 23 : 37 . 68
Chicago (Leo) 26:50.00
Chicago (Leo) 29:01.00

Team Scores

Total 1 2 3 4 5

34 1 3 6 8 16 29

40 2 4 9 12 13 14 18

58 5 7 10 17 19 24 34

112 15 20 22 27 28 32 33

137 11 23 30 36 37 38

138 21 25 26 31 35
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Rankings

Event 5 Boys 3 Mile Run CC Jr Varsity

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Church, Matt
2 Thornton, Thomas
3 Wolf, William
4 VanMeter, Lincoln
5 Chupp, Matthew
6 Ford, Connor
7 Johnson, Zack
8 Giebelhausen, Cody
9 Turner, Mitch

10 Butler, Bobby
11 Fyalka, Aaron
12 Neposchlan, Mike
13 Derhake, Mark
14 Enteman, Colin
15 Roberts, Jake
16 Jones, Nathan
17 Negro, Tommy
18 Siebert, Jacob
19 Kokkat, Jason
20 Durr, Jonathan
21 Kupferschmid, Curt
22 Lahr, Zach
23 Kinley, Lincoln
24 Olson, Jason
25 McRae, Sean
26 Kaufman, Jimmy
27 Spokley, Nick
28 de Castro, Jesse
29 Rogers, Michael
30 Giganti, Paul
31 Douglas, Jesse
32 Tucker, Brandon
33 Page, Jordan
34 Perko, Luke
35 Burries, BryAN
36 Moore, Alex
37 Middendorf, Daniel
38 Glancy, Bryce
39 Rapp, Sam
40 Schwinn, Patrick
41 Kafer, Ben
42 Hollinshead, Justin
43 Workman, Trevor
44 Khusro, Taimur
45 Butler, Sylas
46 Couch, Dakota
47 Yu, Pierce
48 Williams, Brody
49 Maduraiveeran, Ganesh
50 Potts, Jake
51 Hartzold, Evan
52 Kosinski, Zach

East Peoria
Bartonville
Mahomet (M.-
Douglas MacArthur
Mahomet (M.-
Sacred Heart Gri
Douglas MacArthur
East Peoria
Normal (Community)
Mahomet (M.-
Sacred Heart Gri
Springfield
Sacred Heart Gri
Chatham (Glenwood)
East Peoria
Normal (Community)
Sacred Heart Gri
Chatham (Glenwood)
Springfield
Chatham (Glenwood)

(M.-
(Glenwood)
(Glenwood)
(Glenwood)
(Glenwood)

Mahomet
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
East Peoria
East Peoria
Sacred Heart Gri
Chatham (Glenwood)
Chatham (Glenwood)
East St. Lou
Eisenhower
Normal (Community)
Chatham (Glenwood)
East St. Lou
Chatham (Glenwood)
Mahomet (M.-
Normal (Community)
Chatham (Glenwood)
East Peoria
Normal (Community)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Normal (Community)
Springfield
Mattoon
Sacred Heart Gri
Bartonville
Normal (Community)
Pekin
Chatham (Glenwood)
Normal (Community)

16:19.27
16:50.64
17:23.37
17:28.93
17:33.05
17:36.10
17:36.63
17:37.83
17:40.89
17:43.65
17:45.86
17:46.25
17:47.29
17:49.45
17:50.05
17:52.47
17:55.43
18:00.24
18:00.92
18:02.74
18:11.98
18:13.54
18:20.47
18:23.05
18:26.44
18:28.38
18:35.35
18:36.29
18:36.57
18:46.57
18:47.99
18:48.37
18:53.46
18:55.09
18:59.20
19:03.73
19:11.53
19:14.35
19:14.62
19:20.14
19:24.72
19:25.16
19:26.08
19:27.18
19:33.65
19:36.00
19:37.48
19:37.76
19:38.08
19:39.60
19:40.20
19:40.49

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
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....Event 5 Boys 3 Mile
53 Eaton, Nick
54 Thompson, DeAngelo
55 Cebulski, Nathaniel
56 Hanson, Dane
57 Goodrich, Joel
58 Heinold, Tyler
59 Marvel, Jarrett
60 Miller, Chase
61 Lodes, Sam
62 Thomson, John
63 Whiting, Zack
64 Broughton, Zach
65 Donaldson, Jed
66 Gifford, Ben
67 Birch, Matt
68 Emmons, Kelton
69 Huff, Ryan
70 Rivera, Dominic
71 Bryant, Collin
72 Christopherson, Matt
73 O'Connor, Ethan
74 Perlman, Albert
75 Wolfe, Derek
76 Laffey, Patrick
77 Dean, Noah
78 Foster, Hunter
79 Schmidt, Peter
80 Carroll, Austin
81 Howard, Alex
82 Cooper, Zack
83 Eastin, Drew
84 Donahue, Connor
85 Jackson, Demarco
86 Phelps, Kevin
87 McKenzie, Joel
88 Turvdic, Tristin
89 Lasher, Lucas
90 Cooksey, Derek
91 Escobar, John
92 Smith, Zack
93 Allen, Grant
94 Overton, Trey
95 Hoeniges, Jack
96 Cross, Graham
97 Williams, Leslie
98 Cessna, Ian
99 Burningham, Drew

100 Otto, Nick
101 Maxfield, Isaak
102 Shanks, Jeff
103 Rodriguez, Michael
104 Gordon, Joel
105 Asher, John
106 Brewer, Blake
107 Nguyen, Arnold

Run CC Jr Varsity
Chatham (Glenwood)
Lanphier
Mahomet (M.-
Springfield
Mattoon
Normal (Community)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Mattoon
Bartonville
Chatham (Glenwood)
Chatham (Glenwood)
Mattoon
Normal (Community)
Eisenhower
Pekin
Mahomet (M.-
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Sacred Heart Gri
Sacred Heart Gri
Pekin
Normal (Community)
Pekin
Lanphier
Chatham (Glenwood)
Bloomington
Bloomington
Danville
Mattoon
Normal (Community)
East St. Lou
Lanphier
Chatham (Glenwood)
Douglas MacArthur
Normal (Community)
Pekin
Normal (Community)
East Peoria
Urbana
Mattoon
Normal (Community)
Sacred Heart Gri
East St. Lou
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
East Peoria
Lanphier
Urbana
Normal (Community)
Springfield
Chatham (Glenwood)
Danville

19:41.14
19:44.98
19:45.45
19:48.52
19:49.73
19:50.49
19:51.08
19:53.33
19:53.65
20:01.14
20:01.87
20:03.63
20:17.47
20:19.05
20:20.39
20:24.68
20:25.92
20:34.55
20:35.23
20:36.28
20:36.88
20:37.56
20:39.49
20:40.21
20:40.85
20:41.26
20:49.24
20:50.00
20:51.68
20:56.95
20:57.40
21:03.72
21:07.60
21:11.08
21:14.92
21:16.15
21:22.23
21:22.59
21:23.11
21:24.20
21:26.43
21:27.78
21:36.75
21:38.62
21:44.69
21:46.37
21:48.37
21:53.51
21:54.28
21:56.05
21:56.33
21:59.62
22:22.07
22:27.46
22:28.97

39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58



Lanphier High School

....Event 5 Boys 3 Mile
108 Marston, Dallin
109 Romer, Alex
110 Grain, Zach
111 Rumple, Caleb
112 Stiles, David
113 Zientara-Kelly, Jerron
114 Grimmett, Daniel
115 Bennett, Edwin
116 Pauley, Kenny
117 Westbay, Tyler
118 Williams, John
119 Rink, Cameron
120 Beaupre, Derek
121 Boeding, Carl
122 Williams, Christopher
123 Palmer-Szczepaniak, Alex
124 Macke, Blake
125 Steelman, Hunter
126 Lewis, Jacob
127 Hrouda, Evan
128 Phan, Tim
129 Rasch, Ben
130 Idate, Tejas
131 Peoples, Anthony
132 Spencer, Austin
133 Adelman, Brandon
134 Thomas, Joshua
135 Meado, Kyle
136 Ghantous, Joshua
137 Schafer, Gabe
138 Charlton, Will
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9/8/2012
Rankings

Run CC Jr Varsity
Douglas MacArthur
Douglas MacArthur
Lanphier
Pekin
Normal (Community)
Douglas MacArthur
Franklin
East Peoria
Mahomet (M.-
East Peoria
Mahomet (M.-
Normal (Community)
Pekin
Pekin
Mahomet (M.-
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Franklin
East Peoria
Normal (Community)
Pekin
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Chicago (Leo)
Franklin
Normal (Community)
Chicago (Leo)
Franklin
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Sacred Heart Gri 29:37.00

22:33.81
22:34.23
22:34 .77
22:41.25
22:49.17
23:02.64
23:07.00
23:07.36
23:19.36
23:23.20
23:24.26
23 :29 .42
23:31.15
23:41.80
23:42.31
24:06.37
24:11.67
24 :27 .63
24:37.37
25:06 .08
25:13.87
25:18.57
25:55 .44
26:15.01
26:21.19
26:42 .45
2 7 : 0 4 . 4 6
27:05 .47
28:12.08
28:14.68

59
60
61
62

63

64

Team Scores

Rank Team Total

1 Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Total Time: 1:30:03.58

Average: 18:00.72
2 Sacred Heart-Griffin

Total Time: 1:29:40.97
Average: 17:56.20

3 East Peoria
Total Time: 1:28:50.88

Average: 17:46.18
4 Chatham (Glenwood)

Total Time: 1:30:26.44
Average: 18:05.29

1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *£

64 2 4 9 20 29 40 46

70 5 10 12 16 27 36 47

73 1 7 14 25 26 31 55

92 13 17 19 21 22 23 24

*g
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. . . .Event 5 Boys 3 Mile Run CC Jr Varsity
5 Normal (Community)

Total Time:
Average:

6 Springfield
Total Time:

Average:
7 Douglas MacArthur

Total Time:
Average:

8 Mattoon
Total Time:

Average:
9 Pekin

Total Time:
Average:

10 Lanphier
Total Time:

Average:

i
1

1

h
1

1

1

1

ty)
:33:
18:

:37:
19:

ur
:41:
20:

:40:
20:

:42:
20:

:46:
21:

05.
37.

31.
30.

29.
17.

34.
06.

47.
33.

08.
13.

89
18

41
29

75
95

25
85

21
45

14
63

113

162

181

215

234

259

8

11

3

35

38

39

15

18

6

42

45

50

28

34

53

43

48

52

30

41

59

44

49

57

32

58

60

51

54

61

33

63

56

62

37

64


